DATE

November
Monday 26
Wednesday 28
Friday 30

December
Wednesday 5
Friday 7
Tuesday 11
Wednesday 26

January
Friday 4
Tuesday 8
Wednesday 9
Friday 11
Saturday 12
Tuesday 15
Friday 18
Monday 28

February
Tuesday 5

Friday 8
Saturday 9
Tuesday 12
Tuesday 19
Thursday 21

Parkway South Lady Patriots

JV Girls Basketball

OPPONENT

Parkway Central
Parkway West
Parkway North

Hazelwood Central
Kirkwood

Fort Zumwalt West
Incarnate Word
Tourney

Oakville*
Webster Groves
Northwest *

Blue Springs

Blue Springs South
Mebhlville*
Eureka*

South Tourney

Lafayette*
Lindbergh*
Jackson

Fox*
Jefferson city
Marquette*

*Suburban West Conference

2012-2013

LOCATION

Away
Home
Away

Home
Home
Home
Away

Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home

TIME

7:00
5:30
7:00

4:30
5:30
4:30
TBA

5:30
5:30
4:30
6:00
12:00
4:30
5:30
TBA

4:15
5:30
1:00
5:30
5:30
4:30



