Parkway South Lady Patriots JV Girls Basketball 2012-2013

DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME
November			
Monday 26	Parkway Central	Away	7:00
Wednesday 28	Parkway West	Home	5:30
Friday 30	Parkway North	Away	7:00
December			
Wednesday 5	Hazelwood Central	Home	4:30
Friday 7	Kirkwood	Home	5:30
Tuesday 11	Fort Zumwalt West	Home	4:30
Wednesday 26	Incarnate Word	Away	TBA
	Tourney		
<u>January</u>			
Friday 4	Oakville*	Home	5:30
Tuesday 8	Webster Groves	Away	5:30
Wednesday 9	Northwest *	Home	4:30
Friday 11	Blue Springs	Away	6:00
Saturday 12	Blue Springs South	Away	12:00
Tuesday 15	Mehlville*	Home	4:30
Friday 18	Eureka*	Away	5:30
Monday 28	South Tourney	Home	TBA
<u>February</u>			
Tuesday 5	Lafayette*	Away	4:15
Friday 8	Lindbergh*	Away	5:30
Saturday 9	Jackson	Home	1:00
Tuesday 12	Fox*	Away	5:30
Tuesday 19	Jefferson city	Home	5:30
Thursday 21	Marquette*	Home	4:30

^{*}Suburban West Conference